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Across

1

10

12

13

15

IMCO =Inmy
XXXXXXXXX
X opinion (10)
WU? = What's
XX?(2)
ROTFL =

Rolling on the
floor laughing

(7)

J4G = XXXX
for grins (4)

RT = Real
XXXX (4)

B4N = XXX for
now (3)

IAC =1In any
XXXX (4)

16

17

20

23

24

25

HHIS =
XXXXXXX
head in shame
(7)

DTRT = Do the
right XXXXX
(5)

TTYL = XXXX
to you later (4)

GAL =Get a
XXXX (4)

HT =Hi
XXXXX (5)
GMTA = QGreat

XXXXX think
alike (5)

Down

2

OIC = XX, I see
()

SU = XXXX up
4)

DOM =

XXXXX old
man (5)

LDR = Long-
distance
XXXXXXXXX
XXX (12)

DLTBBB =
Don't let the bed
XXXX bite (4)

M=
XXXXXXXXX
message (9)

11

13

14

16

18

19

21

22

CU = XXX you
3)

BAK = XXXX

at the keyboard

“

BG = XXX grin
3)

H&K = XXX
and kiss (3)

THA =T XXXX
acronyms (4)

HAND =Have a
XXXX day (4)
GOL = Giggling
out XXXX (4)

BBIAB = Be
back in a XXX

3)



